
Semester: WS 2016/2017

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

Kapitalmarkt und
Besteuerung
(Stößel) F21/02.24

Unternehmensbesteuerung I:
Steuerarten - Gruppe 1
(ab 7.11.)

(Stößel) F21/03.83

Di

Grundlagen der
Unternehmensbesteuerung -
Gruppe 1 + 3
(ab 15.11.)

(Stößel) F21/03.84

Mi

Grundlagen der
Unternehmensbesteuerung -
Gruppe 2
(Stößel) F21/01.35

Unternehmensbesteuerung I:
Steuerarten - Gruppe 2
(ab 9.11.)

(Stößel) F21/03.84

Do Fr

Stand: Mittwoch, 25 September 2024 23:51:02


